O
ff
ic
e
.com                      0800 294 4440                      sales@slingsby.com 422
Office
U
  Delivered & Installed Office Furniture

Beech White
Width
mm (A) Type Code Code
Price £
each
Desk without pedestal
1600 Left 415920DX8 418605DX8 295.00
1600 Right 415922DX8 418606DX8 295.00
1800 Left 415924DX8 418607DX8 329.00
1800 Right 415926DX8 418608DX8 329.00
Beech White
Width
mm Type
No of
drawers Code Code
Price £
each
Desk with one fixed pedestal
1800 Left 2 415928DX8 418609DX8 435.00
1800 Right 2 415930DX8 418610DX8 435.00
1800 Left 3 415932DX8 418611DX8 435.00
1800 Right 3 415934DX8 418612DX8 435.00
Delivered and installed office furniture range
Essential and traditional desks
	• 25mm desk tops.• Modesty panel. • Fully welded steel frame. • All legs are supplied with adjustable foot levellers. • Two cable ports (800mm width
desks only have 1 cable port). • Height: 725mm. • Two drawer pedestal accepts A4 and foolscap files.
8 YEAR
WARRANTY
8 YEAR
WARRANTY
8 YEAR
WARRANTY
ECO